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Technische Daten
Bemessungslichtstrom der Leuchte
Lichtstarke

Farbtemperatur

CRI

Abstrahlwinkel

Lichtlenkung

Leistung LED

Leistung DC

Leuchtdichte des Piktogramms
Piktogrammtyp
Erkennungsweite

Dimmbar

Nennspannung DC
Betriebsmodus Dauerschaltung
Flr den Dauerbetrieb geeignet
Umschaltung DS/BS moglich
Schutzart

Schutzklasse

Gehdusefarbe
Gehausematerial

Montageart

Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht
Umgebungstemperatur
Prifsystem

Abstandstabelle

Leuchte Typ:
SRUES83I.V3

213 Im
50 cd
6781 K
82,4
177,1°
Flachenausleuchtung
3w
3,1W
>500cd
Steckfolie
27 m
Ja
24V DC
Ja
Ja
nein
IP54
11l
Weil
Kunststoff
Wandanbau/Deckenanbau
283 mm
50 mm
198 mm
0,69 kg
0-40°C
INSILIA LPS

Montagehohe E;E EE:] J:D B;H
2,00 m 2,31m 5,54 m 2,31 m 5,54 m
2,50 m 2,44 m 6,25 m 2,44 m 6,25 m
3,00 m 2,47 m 6,76 m 2,47 m 6,76 m
3,50 m 2,41 m 6,88 m 2,41 m 6,88 m
4,00m 2,66 m 6,85 m 2,66 m 6,85 m
4,50 m 2,56 m 7,19 m 2,56 m 7,19 m
5,00 m 2,63 m 6,92 m 2,63 m 6,92 m
5,50 m 2,20m 7,34 m 2,20m 7,34 m
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